Optoway                                                                                                                                                                                                              SPB-37120W-1510G
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
OPTOWAY TECHNOLOGY INC.  No.38, Kuang Fu S. Road, Hu Kou, Hsin Chu Industrial Park, Hsin Chu, Taiwan 303
                                                         Tel: 886-3-5979798                       Fax: 886-3-5979737
                                   E-mail: sales@optoway.com.tw    http: // www.optoway.com.tw      3/1/2006     V3.0
1
SPB-37120W-1510G / SPB-37120BW-1510G                                        (RoHS Compliant)

the module shall be terminated with an optical connector or
with a dust plug.
ORDER INFORMATION
P/No. Bit Rate
(Mb/s)
Distance
(km)
TX
(nm)
RX
(nm)
Package Temp
(oC)
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens.
(dBm)
RoHS
Compliant
SPB-37120W-1510G 125/155 120 1510 DFB 1590 SC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 3 to -2 -34 Yes
SPB-37120BW-1510G 125/155 120 1510 DFB 1590 SC SFP with DMI -10 to 85 3 to -2 -34 Yes
SPB-37120LW-1510G 125/155 120 1510 DFB 1590 LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 3 to -2 -34 Yes
SPB-37120BLW-1510G 125/155 120 1510 DFB 1590 LC SFP with DMI -10 to 85 3 to -2 -34 Yes
查询SPB-37120LW-1510G供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货